

Mat. Suit 684/25

Order no. 03 dated 03.11.2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files vakalatnama and a petition, praying for another date, on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 03.02.2026 for filing w/s.

D/C by me,